Jun 27 2024 (10:49) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Danapur Jan Sadharan Summer Special (UnReserved)/07021 - Exp - SCR
ET/Itarsi Junction to JBP/Jabalpur
3h 20m - 244 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:45 0 |1 0 86 |536 |SCR
2 |ZN Jangaon 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |1 84 |59 [378 |SCR
3 |PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 11:50 11:52 2m (0 |1 207 |38 |227 |SCR
4  |RDM |Ramagundam 12:20 12:22 2m (1 |1 225 (90 (170 [SCR
5 SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 13:10 13:12 2m |0 |1 297 |48 |[184 |SCR
6 BPQ |Balharshah 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |1 367 |74 |346 [CR
7 |NGP |[Nagpur Junction 17:35 17:45 10m (0 |1 575 |55 (309 |CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 23:10 23:20 10m (0 |1 874 |80 [329 |WCR
9 |PPI Pipariya 00:10 00:12 2m |0 |2 |940 |72 |335 |WCR
10 |JBP  |Jabalpur 02:40 02:45 5m [0 (2 |1118 |64 |411 |WCR
11 |KTE Katni Junction 04:10 04:20 10m (0 |2 [1209 (74 (381 [WCR
12 |STA Satna Junction 05:40 05:42 2m |0 |2 1307 {40 [315 |WCR
13 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 10:00 10:05 5m |0 (2 1477 (38 |95 [NCR

Junction
14 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 13:50 14:00 10m |0 |2 |1621 |94 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
15 |[BXR  |Buxar 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |2 |1715|78 |68 |ECR
16 |ARA  |Ara Junction 15:55 15:57 2m [0 (2 |1783 |45 |59 |ECR
17 |[DNR |Danapur 16:50 0 |2 |1822]- 54 |ECR

Jun 27 2024 (10:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



